GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series - The Winston GC
Winston GC (The)
June 29 - 30, 2020
Field Size: 58
Total Purse: $12,550.00

Skins Winners: $1,160.00/person
(#17 Foote, Kurtis)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Heffernan, Wes
Chown, Braden
Fleming, Riley
Gerlitz, Jamie
Gillett, Weston
Keats, Mac
Kirlin, Matthew

Tomlinson, Dale

Vandermey, Spencer

Cantera, Dallas
Fleming, Josh

Kruger, Blaine

LeBouthillier, Tyler

Risdon, Dustin
Vandermey, Nick
Cooke, Chris
Freeman, Matt
Fukushima, Kent
Henzie, Dave
Cox, Stefan
Karlson, Brady
Lavallee, Jeremy
McKiernan, John
Robb, Randy

Stiles, Scott

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre

Bearspaw GC

Picture Butte GC
Lacombe G&CC
Pinebrook G&CC

Lynx Ridge GC
Lethbridge CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Cardiff G&CC

365 GOLF

Stony Plain GC

365 GOLF

PGA of Alberta Member
Silvertip Resort

Canyon Meadows G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member
Serenity GC

Calgary G&CC

Cardiff G&CC
Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer
Mickelson National Golf Academy

Earl Grey GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,950.00
$1,220.00
$1,220.00
$910.00
$910.00
$580.00
$580.00
$580.00
$580.00
$333.00
$333.00
$333.00
$333.00
$333.00
$333.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00



