

Golf Supply House Series - The Winston GC Winston GC (The)

Winston GC (The) June 29 - 30, 2020 Field Size: 58 Total Purse: \$12,550.00



Skins Winners: \$1,160.00/person

(#17 Foote, Kurtis)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	65	\$1,950.00
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	68	\$1,220.00
Fleming, Riley		68	\$1,220.00
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	70	\$910.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	70	\$910.00
Keats, Mac	Pinebrook G&CC	71	\$580.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	71	\$580.00
Tomlinson, Dale	Lethbridge CC	71	\$580.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	71	\$580.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	72	\$333.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	72	\$333.00
Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	72	\$333.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	72	\$333.00
Risdon, Dustin		72	\$333.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$333.00
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	73	\$245.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	73	\$245.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	73	\$245.00
Henzie, Dave	Serenity GC	73	\$245.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	74	\$164.00
Karlson, Brady		74	\$164.00
Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	74	\$164.00
McKiernan, John	Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer	74	\$164.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	74	\$164.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	74	\$164.00